
 

 

 GEARED HEAD  



Keep for future reference! 

 





 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 



 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 





BASE PARTS 
    

    

No. Qty. Code Name No. Qty. Code Name 

1 1 10002/40H base 38 1  screw M5X16 

2 1 10001/40H column 39 8  screw M8X20 

3 1 10003/40H lifting table 40 4  bolt M16X50 

4 1 10005/40H slip saddle 41 3  screw M10X20 

5 1 10004/40H work table 42 3  screw M10X20 

6 1 10016/40H elevating body 43 1  screw M10X40 

7 1 10014/40 column lid 44 2  bolt M16X190 

8 1 10012/40H locked guide ring 45 3  washer 16 

9 1 10014/40H up rack 46 2  nut M16 

10 1 10015/40H low rack 47 2  bolt M12X16 

11 1 10011/40H guide ring 48 2  washer 12 

12 1 10013/40H fixed ring 49 2  washer 12 

13 1 10006/40H gib strip 50 6  pin 8X30  

14 1 10007/40H gib strip 51 2 10017/40 bracket 

15 2 10106/40 adjust screw 52 2 10112/40 worm shaft  

16 1 10203/40 guide screw nut 53 2 10113/40 small shaft 

17 1 10202/40 guide screw 54 2  helical gear 

18 1 10021/40 
guide screw 

support 
55 2 10201/40 washer 

19 1 10020/40 right support 56 2 10018/40 rock handle 

20 1 10019/40 left support 57 4  retaining ring 

21 4  bearing 51103 58 8  screw M6X25 

22 1 10008/40H table screw 59 2  turn handle 

23 1 10009/40H base screw 60 1   screw M8X12 

24 2 10102/40H dial clutch 61 2 10109/40 
fixed block 

support 

25 1 10110/40 left clutch 62 2  nut  M6 

26 2 10111/40 graduation plate 63 2  screw M6X16 

27 3 10301/40 handwheel 64 1  degree meter 

28 3 20305-2B/40 screw 65 1  washer 16 

29 3 20305-1B/40 turn handle 

30 3  adjust handle 

31 5  oil cup 8 



32 3  pin 5X35 

33 2 10107/40 screw 

34 1 10105/40 fixed block  

35 2  screw M8X16 

36 1  screw M5X12 

37 1  screw M8X45 
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